
 
WRCS Meeting Schedule 

2026/27 
 

All meetings will be held at the Forestville RSL 
 
Date Day Type Time 
17/2/26 Tuesday AGM 5:30pm - 9pm 
21/4/26 Tuesday Members Meeting 6pm - 9pm 
30/6/26 Tuesday Key Exchange 5:30pm - 8pm 
11/8/26 Tuesday Members Meeting 6pm - 9pm 
3/11/26 Tuesday Members Meeting 6pm - 9pm 
2/3/27 Tuesday AGM 6pm - 9pm 
30/6/27 Wednesday Key Exchange 5:30pm - 8pm 
3/11/27 Tuesday Members Meeting 6pm - 9pm 
10/8/27 Tuesday Members Meeting 6pm – 9pm 
9/11/27 Tuesday Members Meeting 6pm – 9pm 

 
 


